AEESE 1 S

S RE304E BE I ERI R S E IR
gRkaE  HEYST
= | IRA-FH
= | &£HQ E 45 k-3 1] = A X H % &
H304.6 |(IXA) 2,970,000 2,970,000
01 H3046 |EHKE N\ FE) A (048 9) 18,036 | 2,951,964
02 | H3049 |EHE H5—EEH)—RXH(04B9) 12,960 | 2,939,004
BHBE SREHRS
03 | H304.10 |EHEAZ|[(04A.05A.06H.078.088.09A.10 38,400 | 2,900,604
B.11B.12A.01A.02R. 038 %)
BECYy—FI EREEHR
04 | H304.10 |EXEEAE|(04A.05A.06A.07A.08H.09R. 10 33,000 | 2,867,604
A.11A.128.01A.028.038%")
e FRESH
05 | H304.19 |&EHEEAE|(04B.05A.06H.07R.08A.,09R. 10 16,200 | 2,851,404
R.11A.12A.018.02A.038 %)
BBE~DRIR EREHEH
06 | H304.19 |EHEAE|[(04H.05A.06R.078.08A.09H. 10 7,000 | 2,844,404
B.11A.128.018.028.038%")
EE-ERTEIO 25
07 | H304.19 |PfEE B RSB G A RS+ — x H 222,803 | 2,621,601
BEMREEEI—
08 | H304.24 |EBHE O —R#g 3412 12,618,189
09 | H30425 |EHKE #HEB—ZH(04A %) 17,500 | 2,600,689
HRECHR g ABiE]
10 | H304.25 |SHBAE(MAER THE5SSEE4T 3] 4,374 | 2,596,315
MhABLES/ VTV
BABAREEEMRAE
11| H305.1 |BHEE tﬂ;ﬁ%ﬂichaueng:; t____;z 81,940 | 2,514,375
12 | H3057 |EHKE N E - (058 %) 18,036 | 2,496,339
13| H305.7 |EHKE ho—EER)—XH(05A %) 12,960 | 2,483,379
14 | H305.10 |EHEBAZ|E ) EEHE 34,600 | 2,448,779
15 | H30525 |BHKE HEW)—2AH(0589) 17,500 | 2,431,279
16 | H305.30 |EHEE T7AIL 1,620 | 2,429,659
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17 | H306.6 |EBHE AV F—AH (06 A 53) 18,036 | 2,411,623
18 | H306.7 |EHH ho—EEH)—XF (06 A 5) 12,960 | 2,398,663
20 | H306.25 |BHE |HEWI—AMO06AD) 17,500 | 2,335,803
21 | H30.76 |EHE NaAVEF)—ZAH(07A ) 18,036 | 2,317,767
22 | H3079 |EHE H5—EHER)—XH(07AH) 12,960 | 2,304,807
23 | H30.7.25 |EHEBE HFAR)—ZH(07A D) 17,500 | 2,287,307
24 | H3086 |BHE YV E R (08A ) 18,036 | 2,269,271
25 | H308.7 |EBHE Hh5—EEH)— XK (08A %) 12,960 | 2,256,311
26 | H30.820 |(EHE xR 6,185 | 2,250,126
27 | H30.827 |EHE #HEM—RH(08A %) 17,500 | 2,232,626
28 | H309.6 |BHE |/IVarBI—RE(09AH) 18,036 | 2,214,590
29 | H309.7 |(EHE (HF—HEHESHEI-ZAH(0IRS) 12,960 | 2,201,630
30 | H309.13 [EHE (J7 1L 3,188 | 2,198,442
31 | H309.18 |BHE FR304ERR b E T RT AR S 8% 2,900 | 2,195,542
32 | H309.25 |EKE HER—RH (098 5) 17,500 | 2,178,042
33 | H30.9.28 |EMEEAR ngﬁﬁgﬁ%@gﬁﬁfjﬁ]mmf” 3,824 | 2,174,218

H30.104 |(IRA) 2,970,000 5,144,218
34 | H30.109 [EHKE AV F)—ZH (10 5) 18,036 | 5,126,182
35 | H30.109 |EHE H53—EEH)—AH(10A5) 12,960 | 5,113,222
36 | H30.10.25 |BHE 12007, . EERK. SR 3,433 | 5,109,789
37 | H30.10.25 |EHE FAWI)—RHO0AR) 17,500 | 5,092,289
38 | H30.1025 |Eaps AR 1 ERRERE ST 20185 R 5,832 | 5,086,457

[t DA RGTEERE S |
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39 | H30.1026 |EMEBAR %ﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁt& ﬁ”ﬁﬁﬁiﬁi’?ﬁ\ogmo 10,860 | 5,075,597
A.11A.12A.018.02A. 038 %)
40 | H30.11.6 |BHEE NRYAVE)-ZHA1AS) 18,036 | 5,057,561
41 | H30.11.7 |EBHE h5—EER)—AH(AD) 12,960 | 5,044,601
42 | H30.11.18 | EHBAE ?%ggifgtfgﬁﬁfﬁfﬁ | 3,780 | 5,040,821
43 | H30.11.26 |BHE |[HEW)-AHO1AS) 17,500 | 5,023,321
44 | H30.125 |EHE [aE—RAK 1,706 | 5,021,615
45 | H30.126 |EHKE YAV F)—ZAH(12A5) 18,036 | 5,003,579
46 | H30.127 [EHE |HF—EHER)-AH2A5) 12,960 | 4,990,619
47 | H30.12.25 |EHE Fam—2H0285) 17,500 | 4,973,119
48 | H31.14 |EHH XR 5,691 | 4,967,428
s | wetra |memAs|ILh Y UKL RIS AN 1,044 | 4965484
50 | H31.17 |EHE YAV F)—ZRE(01B5) 18,036 | 4,947,448
51 | H31.17 |EHKE Ho—EHEH)—AH (018 5) 12,960 | 4,934,488
52 | H31.124 |EHE X8 2,924 | 4,931,564
53 | H31.1.24 [ERBAER|MEEMHESI BERATERET D 2,549 | 4,929,015
54 | H31.1.25 |BHE |EEHI—AHO01AS) 17,500 | 4,911,515
55 | H31.26 |BHKE avFEY—AH(02A5) 18,036 | 4,893,479
56 | H31.2.7 |BHE |Hh>5—EHEWI—RAH(02A%) 12,960 | 4,880,519
57 | H31.2.12 |EHBAR|[EEAMHIAMAREOIMHITG-I-ER] 1,728 | 4,878,791
58 | H31.2.12 |BHKE |aE—R#E. 2IT7HRLE— 3,012 | 4,875,779
59 | H31.220 |BHE |10V, 0E—HE.S~L 6,480 | 4,869,299
60 | H31.225 |EHE |EAMI—AH(02A5) 17,500 | 4,851,799
61 | H31.226 |BHE X8R 2,094 | 4,849,705
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62 | H31.36 |EHKE 18V F ) —Z$(03A 5) 18,036 | 4,831,669
63 | H3137 |BHBE |HA>5—EHAWI—AH(03A5) 12,960 | 4,818,709
64 | H31.3.10 |EHE [aE—FA#K 1,706 | 4,817,003
65 | H31.325 |EHH HEB)—XH(03AS) 17,500 | 4,799,503
66 | H31.331 |EHKE oy Pl e 194,091 | 4,605,412

a at 5,940,000 | 1,334,588 | 4,605,412




